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2025 PROGRAMME

OFFICE BEARERS 2025

Mathew O’Reilly 0427 755 228

Tony Baldwin 0447 838 822

Sandy Cook 0428 315 034
Ben Davis 0409 168 656

President
Club Captain
House Chair
Greens Chair
Treasurer
Secretary
Junior Co Ordinator

MATCH COMMITTEE

Mathew O’Reilly
Anthony Hyde
Dick Hudson
Sandy Cook
Matt Warrell
Adrian King

INVERELL GOLF CLUB



2025 PROGRAMME

LADIES COMMITTEE 2025

Helen Lockwood 0404 566 362
Teena Myler 0428 225 665
Julie McRae 0439 720 644

Lynne Lamrock 0401 502 607
Wendy Alexander 0428 211 566

Helen Edwards 0488 233 075
Sue Urquhart 0427 715 614

Cath Lane 0417 285 502
Libby Lennon 0428 221 369

Sandra Williams 0408 464 439

Julie McRae 0439 720 644

President
Treasurer
Secretary
Handicapper
Publicity Officer
Committee

Veterans’ Rep

MATCH COMMITTEE
Lynne Lamrock
Sue Urquhart

Helen Lockwood
Helen Edwards

Julie McRae
Teena Myler

INVERELL GOLF CLUB

PRIZE VOUCHERS WON BY LADIES CAN BE REDEEMED AT:

House to Home · Liberty Service Station · Magnolia Home and Gift · Viver Boutique
Campbell and Freebairn · No Bull Butcher Wade Street · Lennon’s Butchery
 Inverell Golf Club · The Golf Shop · Sheppards Jewellers · The Premier Store



NEW ENGLAND DISTRICT GOLF ASSOCIATION 2025 PROGRAM
JANUARY

Sun 12
Tues 9
Wed 10
Sat 27
Sun 28
Tues 30

District Pennants
Junior Tournament
Junior Tournament
Sapphire Cup
Sapphire Cup
Vets Pennants

Tenterfield
Tenterfield
Tenterfield
Inverell
Inverell
Armidale

FEBRUARY
Thur 6
Sat 8
Sun 9
Sat 15
Sun 16
Tues 18
Sat 22
Sun 23
Thur 27

Vets Pennants
Summer Cup
AGM & CEC Judge Jug
GI Services Club Mens 4BBB Par
GI Services Mens 4BBB Stableford
Vets Pennants
Tenterfield Willows 4BBB
Tenterfield Willows 4BBB
Vets Open Day

Uralla
Armidale
Glen Innes
Glen Innes
Glen Innes
Guyra
Tenterfield
Tenterfield
Glen Innes

MARCH
Sun 2
Mon 3
Tues 4
Sun 9
Tues 11
Sun 16
Thur 20
Mon 24 - 28
Mon 31 - 4 April

Guyra 4BBB
Vets Open 4BBB
Vet’s Open Day
Deepwater Open
Vet’s Open Day
Emmaville open
Vets Pennants
NSWVGA Mixed Sand Green C’Ships
Vets WOG

Guyra
Guyra
Guyra
Deepwater
Deepwater
Emmaville
Glen Innes
Walcha
Uralla

APRIL
Mon 7 - 11
Mon 14 - 18
Sat 12
Sun 13
Sun 13
Fri 18 - 21
Sat 19
Sun 20
Thur 24

Vets WOG
Vets WOG
NSW Sand Green 4BBB
NSW Sand Green 4BBB
Regional Australia Bank District C’Ships
Easter Weekend
Autumn 4BBB
Ross Lowe Memorial Junior
Vets Pennants

Glen Innes
Inverell
Cobar
Cobar
Armidale

Armidale
Armidale
Walcha

MAY
Sun 25 Bundarra Open Bundarra

JUNE
Sat 7
Sun 8

Winter Cup
Inverell Open 4BBB

Armidale
Inverell

JULY
Sun 6 Mobile Golf Shop NEDGA 4BBB Ashford



NEW ENGLAND DISTRICT GOLF ASSOCIATION 2025 PROGRAM

SEPTEMBER
Fri 14 - Sun 14
Fri 12
Sat 13
Sun 14
Tues 30

Highlands Classic Three Days of Golf
Vet’s Open
Mens & Ladies 4BBB Open
Mens & Ladies 4BBB Open
Vets Open Day

Glen Innes
Glen Innes
Glen Innes
Glen Innes
Armidale

OCTOBER
Sat 4
Sun 5
Sat 11
Sun 12
Sun 12
Sun 12
Mon 13 - Fri 17
Sat 18
Sun 19
Mon 20 - Wed 24
Sun 26
Thur 30

Inverell Mixed 4BBB Open
Inverell Open
NSW Sand Green Open
NSW Sand Green Open
Guyra Open
Junior Classic
Vets WOG
Armidale Open
Emmaville Open 4BBB
Vets WOG
Bundarra Open 4BBB
Vets Open Day

Inverell
Inverell
Barraba
Barraba
Guyra
Tenterfield
Tenterfield
Armidale
Emmaville
Guyra
Bundarra
Walcha

NOVEMBER
Sun 2
Sat 8
Sun 9
Tues 11
Sat 15
Sun 16
Sat 22
Sun 23
Fri 28
Sat 29
Sun 30

Glen Innes Open
Armidale Jug
Armidale Jug
Vet’s Open Day
Tenterfield Open Stableford
Tenterfield Open Stableford
Tenterfield Open Stroke
Tenterfield Open Stroke
Uralla Open Vet’s
Uralla & Central North Mixed
Uralla Open 4BBB

Glen Innes
Armidale
Armidale
Tenterfield
Tenterfield
Tenterfield
Tenterfield
Tenterfield
Uralla
Uralla
Uralla

DECEMBER
Sun 7 Pennants and Program Meeting Emmaville

JANUARY 2026
Tue 6 - Wed 7
Sat 24 - Sun 25

Junior Classic
Sapphire Cup

Tenterfield
Inverell

FEBRUARY 2026
Sun 8 CEC Judge Jug and AGM Glen Innes

AUGUST
Thur 14
Sun 17
Sun 24
Tues 26
Sun 31

NEVGA 4BBB C’Ship
Glen Innes Open 4BBB
Deepwater Open 4BBB
Vet’s Open Day
Ashford Open

Uralla
Glen Innes
Deepwater
Inverell
Ashford



2025 PROGRAMME

VETERAN’S GOLF

· Veteran’s golf is played each Tuesday with a shotgun start - 
check club for starting time.

· Regular games are single stableford while the last Tuesday of
the Month will usually be a draw for partners to play a four ball
competition.

· Players compete each Month for a Monthly Mug.

· The mug goes to the person with the best total stableford points
for the first 3 weeks of the Month.

· New players are most welcome. Just turn up and you will be
organised into a group.

· Players compete for Division Championships each year. This is
decided by taking each players best score for the month and then
adding their best 8 for the year.

VETERAN’S COMMITTEE

Simon Smith 0458 540 267
Bob Watson 0419 487 352
Dick Hudson 0407 893 005

Kevin Campbell 0498 378 567

President
Secretary
Treasurer
Captain







INVERELL GOLF CLUB

JANUARY 2025

SAT
SUN 
TUES
SAT 
SUN 
TUES  
SAT 
SUN
TUES
SAT
SUN
TUES

Monthly Mug
Stableford
Vet’s / Supervet’s
Irish 4BBB + Stableford
Medley Stableford
Vet’s / Supervet’s
Stableford
Medley Stableford
Vet’s / Supervet’s
Sapphire Cup
Sapphire Cup
Vet’s / Supervet’s

MEN’S PROGRAMME

4
5
7
11
12
14
18
19
21
25
26
28



FEBRUARY 2025

SAT
SUN 
TUES  
SAT 
SUN 
TUES 
SAT 
SUN 
TUES  
SAT 
SUN 

TUES

Monthly Mug
Medley Stableford
Vet’s / Supervet’s
Stableford
Medley Stableford
Vet’s / Supervet’s
Single vs Par
Medley Stableford
Vet’s / Supervet’s
Stableford / Presidents Cup Qualifier
Medley Stableford
Breast Cancer Charity Day
Vet’s / Supervet’s

INVERELL GOLF CLUB MEN’S PROGRAMME

1
2
4
8
9
11
15
16
18
22
23

25



FEBRUARY 2025

WED 
THUR 
WED 
TUE
WED  

NEDGA Committee Meeting - Guyra
MONTHLY MEETING at 12noon
Guyra 4BBB Open Tournament
Glen Innes 2 Day Tournament
Glen Innes 2 Day Tournament

INVERELL GOLF CLUB WOMEN’S PROGRAMME

PLEASE NOTE: WINTER STARTING TIME - WEDNESDAY WILL BE 9.00am
EXCEPT FOR MARCH 8.30am

.
FRIDAYS WILL HAVE A DRAW AND TIMESHEET AS PER ONEGOLF.

SATURDAY ALL YEAR ROUND WILL BE TIMESHEETS.

ALL SATURDAY AND FRIDAY PLAYERS ARE TO HIT OFF THE 1ST TEE.

LADIES SUMMER COMPETITION - STABLEFORD
WEDNESDAY, FRIDAY AND SATURDAY

COMMENCES FRIDAY 29TH NOVEMBER 2024 AND CONCLUDES END OF FEBRUARY 2025.

5
6
19
25
26



MARCH 2025

SAT 
SUN 
TUES  
SUN 
TUES 
SAT 
SUN 
TUES  
SAT 
SUN 
TUES 
SAT 

Monthly Mug
Medley Stableford
Vet’s / Supervet’s
Medley Stableford
Vet’s / Supervet’s
Club Championship Round 1
Medley Stableford
Vet’s / Supervet’s
Club Championship Round 2
Club Championship Round 3
Vet’s / Supervet’s
Club Championship Final Round

INVERELL GOLF CLUB MEN’S PROGRAMME

1
2
4
9
11
15
16
18
22
23
25
29



MARCH 2025

TUE 4 - THUR 6 
WED 

FRI 
SAT 
WED

FRI 
SAT 

WED 

FRI 
SAT
 
WED  

FRI
SAT  

NEDGA Tenterfield
Stableford
Trophy - Hey Joe
Stableford
Stableford
Stroke Monthly Medal - Grade Draw
1st Round NSW Medal Competition
Trophy - Lynne Lamrock
Stableford
Par
Trophy - Sandy Swan
3 Person Ambrose - Bring a friend
MONTHLY MEETING
Stableford
Stableford
Trophy - Lou Cathie
Warialda Open Day
Stableford
Stableford
Stroke

INVERELL GOLF CLUB WOMEN’S PROGRAMME

8.30am start for March

5

7
8
12

14
15

19

21
22

26

28
29



APRIL 2025

TUE
SAT 
SUN 
TUES  
SAT 
SUN
SUN 13 - 18 
TUES  
SAT   
TUES  
FRI  
SAT 
SUN   

Vet’s / Supervet’s
Monthly Mug
Medley Stableford
Vet’s / Supervet’s
Stableford
Medley Stableford
Vets WOG
Vet’s / Supervet’s
Stableford / 1st Round President’s Cup Results
Vet’s / Supervet’s
Anzac Day Medley Stableford
Medley Stableford
Rotary Charity Day 

INVERELL GOLF CLUB MEN’S PROGRAMME

1
5
6
8
12
13

15
19
22
25
26
27



APRIL 2025

WED 

THUR 3 - FRI 4

FRI 
SAT  
WED 

FRI 
SAT 

SUN 13- THUR 17 
TUE 

FRI
SAT 
MON 
WED

FRI
SAT

WED 

Par.
Trophy - Di Shadlow
Tenterfield 2 Day Open
Tenterfield 2 Day Tournament
Stableford
Stableford
Stroke Monthly Medal Grade Draw
2nd Round NSW Medal Competition
NSW Vets Country Championship
Trophy - Jan Frater
Monthly Meeting
Stableford
Stableford
Trophy - Wendy Alexander
New England Vets Week of Golf
Stableford
Trophy - Di Uebergang
Good Friday
Stableford
Easter Monday
Stableford - MYSTERY EVENT
Trophy - Julie McRae, Helen Tickle
ANZAC Day Medley Stableford
Par
Trophy - Noami Marshall
1st Round Championships
Trophy - Mary Schofield

INVERELL GOLF CLUB WOMEN’S PROGRAMME

2

4
5
9

11
12

15

18
19
21
23

25
26

30



MAY 2025

THUR
FRI 
SAT 
SUN 
TUES  
SAT 
SUN 
TUES  
SAT 
SUN 
TUES  
SAT 
SUN 
TUES 

Vet’s Week of Golf 
Vet’s Week of Golf  
Monthly Mug
Medley Stableford
Vet’s / Supervet’s
Modified Stableford
Medley Stableford
Vet’s / Supervet’s
Stableford
Medley Stableford / 2nd Round President’s Cup
Vet’s / Supervet’s
IGC 3BBB Stoney Creek Format
Medley Stableford
Vet’s/Supervet’s

INVERELL GOLF CLUB MEN’S PROGRAMME

1
2
3
4
6
10
11
13
17
18
20
24
25
26



MAY 2025

FRI 
SAT 
WED 

FRI 
SAT 
WED 

FRI 
SAT 
WED 

FRI 
SAT 

WED

FRI
SAT 

Stableford
Stableford
2nd Round Championships
Mabel Mackenzie Brooch
NSW Vets Monthly Medal
3rd Round NSW Medal
Trophy - No Bull Butchery
Stableford
Par
3rd Round Championships
Trophy - Magnolia
Stableford
Stableford
Stableford
Trophy - Julie Clarke
Monthly Meeting
Stableford
Stableford
Trophy - Teena Myler
Inverell Open Tournament
Sponsors: Inverell H Hardware, Gaukrogers, Inverell Bargain
Centre, Vivier, Campbell & Freebairn
Stableford
Stableford

INVERELL GOLF CLUB WOMEN’S PROGRAMME

2
3
4

9
10
14

16
17
21

23
24

28

30
31



JUNE 2025

SUN 
TUES  
SAT 
SUN 
MON 
TUES  
SAT 
SUN 
TUES  
SAT 
SUN 
TUES 
SAT
SUN 

Medley Stableford
Vet’s / Supervet’s
Anniversary Cup 4BBB
Inverell Open 4BBB
King’s Birthday Medley Stableford
Vet’s / Supervet’s
Monthly Mug
Medley Stableford / 3rd Round President’s Cup
Vet’s / Supervet’s
Stableford / Mixed 4BBB Championships
Medley Stableford
Vet’s / Supervet’s
Stableford / 4th Round President’s Cup
Medley Stableford

INVERELL GOLF CLUB MEN’S PROGRAMME

1
3
7
8
9
10
14
15
17
21
22
24
28
39



JUNE 2025

WED 

THUR 
FRI 
SAT 

MON 
WED 

FRI 
SAT 
WED 

FRI 
SAT 

WED 

FRI

SAT 

Stableford: 2 Club + Putter
Trophy - Helen Lockwood
NEDGA Meeting - Guyra
Stableford
Stableford
Trophy - JD Footwear
Kings’s Birthday - Medley Stableford
Stroke and Putting
Monthly Medal Grade Draw
4th Round NSW Medal
Trophy - The Premier Store
Stableford
Stableford
3 Ball Irish Teams Stableford
Entries OneGolf
Par 5's -1 score; Par 4's -2 scores; Par 3's - 3 scores
Trophy - A Peters, L Davidson, H Edwards
MONTHLY MEETING
Stableford
4BBB Mixed Championships
Plus Single Stableford
KENO 2 Person Ambrose Qualifier
NSW Golf Championships
Stableford
Trophy - Gillian Black
Stableford
Trophy - Angela Driscoll

INVERELL GOLF CLUB WOMEN’S PROGRAMME

4

5
6
7

9
11
12

13
14
18

20
21

25

27

28



JULY 2025

TUES 
SAT 
SUN 
TUES  
SAT 
SUN 
TUES  
SAT 

SUN 
TUES  
SAT 
SUN
TUES 

Vet’s / Supervet’s
Monthly Mug
Medley Stableford
Vet’s / Supervet’s
Stableford / Final Round President’s Cup Results
Medley Stableford
Vet’s / Supervet’s
4BBB Marquart Jug Qualifier
4BBB Championships
Medley Stableford
Vet’s / Supervet’s
Green Keepers Revenge / Marquart Jug Calcutta
Medley Stableford
Vets Open 4BBB

INVERELL GOLF CLUB MEN’S PROGRAMME

1
5
6
8
11
12
14
18

19
21
25
26
28



JULY 2025

WED 

FRI 
SAT 

WED 

FRI 
SAT 
WED 

FRI 

SAT 
WED 
FRI 
SAT
WED 

Stroke & Monthly Medal
Grade Draw
5th Round NSW Women’s Medal Competition
Trophy - JD Footwear
Stableford
Stableford
Trophy - Sue Urquhart
Par
Trophy - Leigh Hobbs
Monthly Meeting
Stableford
Stableford
Stroke: Maximum Shots will apply
Trophy - Nova Hair Fashion
Stableford
Trophy - Pat Pickering
Stableford
Club Foursomes Championships - 27 Holes
Stableford
Stableford
Sapphire Cup 4BBB
Major Sponsor: Inverell Bearing Centre
Sponsors; Liberty Service Station,
Campbell’s Fuel Service, Lehman Stock & Property,
Annabelle’s Real Estate, Sheppards Jewellers

INVERELL GOLF CLUB WOMEN’S PROGRAMME

2

4
5

9

11
12
16

18

19
23
25
26
30



AUGUST 2025

SAT 
SUN 
TUES  
SAT 
SUN 
TUES 
SAT 
SUN 
TUES 
SAT
SUN 
TUES
SAT 

Monthly Mug
Medley Stableford
Vet’s / Supervet’s
Stableford
Medley Stableford
Vet’s / Supervet’s
Stableford
Medley Stableford / Marquart Jug 1st Round
Vet’s / Supervet’s
KENO Qualifier 4BBB / Stableford
Medley Stableford
Vet’s / Supervet’s
2 Person Ambrose

INVERELL GOLF CLUB MEN’S PROGRAMME

2
3
5
9
10
12
16
17
19
23
24
26
30



AUGUST 2025

FRI 
SAT

WED 

FRI 
SAT 
WED 

FRI 
SAT 
WED 

FRI 
SAT 
WED 

FRI 
SAT 

Stableford
Stableford 
Trophy - Sandy Cook
Stroke Monthly Medal
Grade Draw
6th and Final Round NSW Medal Competition
Trophy - Freckles
Stableford
Stableford
36 Hole 4BBB Stroke 1st Round
Trophy - Lennons Butchery
Monthly Meeting
Forms for NEDGA to be completed
Stableford
Stableford
36 Hole 4BBB Stroke 2nd Round
Trophy - D & G Jewellery
Stableford
Stableford 
Par
Trophy - Jacqui Watson
Stableford
Stroke

INVERELL GOLF CLUB WOMEN’S PROGRAMME

1
2

6

8
9
13

15
16
20

22
23
27

29
30



SEPTEMBER 2025

TUES  
SAT 
SUN 
TUES  
SAT 
SUN 

TUES  
SAT 
SUN 
TUES 
SAT
SUN

Vet’s / Supervet’s
Monthly Mug
Medley Stableford
Vet’s / Supervet’s
Stableford
Medley Stableford / Marquart Jug Round 2
Mills Plate Round 1
Vet’s / Supervet’s
Modified Stableford
Medley Stableford
Vet’s / Supervet’s
Single vs Par
Medley Stableford

INVERELL GOLF CLUB MEN’S PROGRAMME

2
6
7
9
13
14

16
20
21
23
27
28



SEPTEMBER 2025

TUE
WED 
 

FRI 
SAT 
WED 

FRI 
SAT
TUES 
WED 

THUR 
FRI 
SAT 
WED 

FRI 
SAT 

NEDGA 4BBB Uralla
Stroke Maximum Shots apply
7th Round Monthly Medal - NO Grade Draw
Trophy - House to Home
Stableford
Par
Canadian Foursome
Trophy - Trevithick Mowing & Maintenance
Stableford
Stableford
Bingara Open
Stableford
Trophy - Dittons Pharmacy
Monthly Meeting
AGM of NEDGA - Guyra
Stableford
Stableford
Par
Trophy - Freckles Café
Stableford
Stroke

INVERELL GOLF CLUB WOMEN’S PROGRAMME

2
3

5
6
10

12
13
16
17

18
19
20
24

26
27



 OCTOBER 2025

SAT 
SUN
MON 
TUES 
SAT 
SUN 

TUES 
SAT 
SUN 
TUES 
SAT 
SUN 
TUES 

Campbell & Freebairn Inverell Open Mixed
Campbell & Freebairn Inverell Open
Medley Stableford Labour Day
Vet’s / Supervet’s
Monthly Mug
Medley Stableford / Marquart Jug Round 3
Mills Plate Round 2
Vet’s / Supervet’s
Stableford
Sports Council Charity Day
Vet’s / Supervet’s
3 Person Ambrose
Medley Stableford
Vet’s / Supervet’s

INVERELL GOLF CLUB MEN’S PROGRAMME

4
5
6
7
11
12

14
18
19
21
25
26
28



OCTOBER 2025

WED 

THUR 
FRI 
SAT 
WED 

FRI 
SAT
TUE 
WED 

FRI 
SAT 
WED 

FRI 
SAT
WED

FRI 

Stroke - Maximum Shots apply.
8th Round Monthly Medal - NO Grade Draw
Trophy - Annabelle’s Real Estate
Moree 4BBB Tournament
Stableford
Campbell & Freebairn Inverell Open Mixed
3 Ball Team Ambrose
Shotgun start 9.00am
Trophy - C Lane, G Winmill, A Coote
**ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING**
Monthly Meeting
Stableford
Stableford
NSW Medal Playoff - Glen Innes
Stableford
Trophy - Lyn O’Brien
Stableford
Par
Single Entry through One Golf for Mystery Event
Trophy - Babs Lorraine
Stableford
Stableford
The Scramble - 3 Person Ambrose
Trophy - House to Home
Stableford

INVERELL GOLF CLUB WOMEN’S PROGRAMME

1

2
3
4
8

10
11
14
15

17
18
22

24
25
29

31



NOVEMBER 2025

SAT 
SUN 
TUES  
SAT 
SUN 
TUES  
SAT 
SUN 

TUES 
SAT 
SUN 
TUES
SAT 

Monthly Mug
Medley Stableford
Vet’s / Supervet’s
Remembrance Day 4BBB
Medley Stableford
Vet’s / Supervet’s
Stableford
Medley Stableford / Marquart Jug Round 4
Mills Plate Round 3
Vet’s / Supervet’s
Tom Noonan Memorial 4BBB
Medley Stableford
Vet’s / Supervet’s
Stableford / Marquart Jug and Mills Plate Final Round

INVERELL GOLF CLUB MEN’S PROGRAMME

1
2
4
8
9
11
15
16

18
22
23
25
29



NOVEMBER 2025

SAT 

SUN 
WED 

FRI 
SAT 

WED 

FRI 
SAT 
WED 
FRI 
SAT 
WED 

Stableford
Armidale Jug Singles/Stableford
Armidale Jug 4BBB
Stroke - Monthly Medal Winners Play Off
Maximum Shots apply. NO Grade Draw
Trophy - Annabelle’s Real Estate
Monthly Meeting
Stableford
Par
Walcha 4BBB
Stableford
Trophy - Denise Bryant
Stableford
Stableford
Par
Stableford
Stroke - End of Eclectic Competition
Presentation Day - 3 Person Ambrose
Shot Gun Start
XMAS Lunch
Trophy - J Ditton, S Williams, B Thorley

INVERELL GOLF CLUB WOMEN’S PROGRAMME

1

2
5

7
8

12

14
15
19
21
22
26

**PRESENTATION DAY **
“CHRISTMAS WISH - DONATION FOR AN INVERELL CHARITY”



DECEMBER 2025

TUES 
SAT 
SUN 
TUES  
SAT 
SUN 
TUES  
SAT 
SUN  
TUES  
SAT 
SUN 

Medley Stableford
Vet’s / Supervet’s
Monthly Mug
Medley Stableford
Vet’s / Supervet’s
Christmas Cup 4BBB
Medley Stableford
Vet’s / Supervet’s
Christmas Party & Presentation
Medley Stableford
Vet’s / Supervet’s
Stableford

INVERELL GOLF CLUB MEN’S PROGRAMME

2
6
7
9
13
14
16
20
21
23
27
28







(02) 6722 3089
66 Otho Street, Inverell NSW 2360

www.campbellandfreebairn.com.au

Call Tristan irwin

EXCAVATOR   BOBCAT 
TIPPER   CONCRETING

RURAL & DOMESTIC FENCING
GENERAL BUILDING & MAINTENANCE

SHED & RURAL BUILDING CONSTRUCTION



SPONSORS 2025

MAJOR SPONSORS
Forsyths Accountants

Inverell RSM
Inverell H Hardware

Scott Mackenzie Lawyers
Mid Coast Family Day Care

SPONSORS

Andersens Carpets
Arlington Gasweld

Babs Lorraine
BluPrint

Boss Engineering
Bridgestone

Campbell and Freebairn
Campbell’s Fuel
Cramel Flooring

DJ’s Bobcat
Harvey Norman

Inverell Bearing Centre
Inverell Blinds & Awnings

John Green Constructions
Liberty Service Station

McDonalds
McIntyre Hot Bread

McLachlan’s Smash Repairs
Motor Mecca

New England Mitsubishi
New England Toyota

No Bull Butchery
Notleys Wool

Regional Australia Bank
RDR Realty

RDO John Deere
Rivendale Turf

Sapphire City Commercial Laundry
Sapphire City Steel & Pipe

Sapphire Wind Farm
Sterling Concrete
Strategy Security

Tatts Hotel
Top Job Contracting

Thomas Davis Brown & Co
Vince Strang
WM Printing



02 6721 5721
37 Brissett Street
Inverell NSW 2360

Get the
right stuff



INVERELL GOLF CLUB NOTES



INVERELL GOLF CLUB NOTES



Printed by BluPrint Inverell
hello@bluprintinverell.com.au
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